Health Department Wages by Position Title - April 2019

Position Title
ACCOUNTING CLERK IV
ACCOUNTING CLERK V
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST |
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST II
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Il
ADMINISTRATIVE ASST |
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSISTANT
DENTAL ASSISTANT
DENTAL ASSISTANT
DENTAL HYGIENIST
DENTIST
DENTIST
DIRECTOR
ENV HEALTH PROGRAM SPECIALIST
ENV HEALTH PROGRAM SPECIALIST
ENV HEALTH SUPERVISOR
HEALTH BOARD MEMBER
HEALTH BOARD MEMBER
HEALTH BOARD MEMBER
MEDICAL LAB ASSISTANT Il
MEDICAL LAB TECH Il
PHARMACIST
PHN 1
PHN 1I/WIC DIRECTOR
PHYSICIAN EXTENDER 2
PHYSICIAN EXTENDER Il
PHYSICIAN EXTENDER Il
PROCESSING ASSISTANT I
PROCESSING ASSISTANT I
PROCESSING ASSISTANT IV
PUBLIC HEALTH EDUCATOR |
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING DIRECTOR |
SOCIAL WORKER Il

Employment Status
PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS
PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
SEASONAL
SEASONAL
SEASONAL
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
PART-TIME NO BENEFITS
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME

Hourly Rate
14.4314
14.4294
21.4211
22.5053
16.7341
14.4304
10.5063
14.4314
14.7918
18.9336
73.9123

102.5000
48.3865
26.0996
27.4209
30.2679
50.0000
50.0000
50.0000
15.3750
14.4303

150.0000
26.2656
23.0700
52.5313
47.2100
43.8363
13.0731
12.7543
12.4446
18.0216
23.6451
26.2656
26.2656
23.0685
23.6451
23.6454
31.7995
18.0208

Annual Salary

0.00
30,013.13
44,555.83
46,811.03
34,806.94
30,015.20
0.00

0.00

0.00
39,381.90
153,737.38
0.00
100,643.99
54,287.18
57,035.46
62,957.10
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
30,014.85
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
27,192.09
26,528.86
0.00
37,484.88
49,181.94
0.00

0.00
47,982.39
49,181.94
0.00
66,143.06
37,483.28
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