## **Health Department Wages by Position Title - April 2019**

Position Title	<b>Employment Status</b>	<b>Hourly Rate</b>	Annual Salary
ACCOUNTING CLERK IV	PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS	14.4314	0.00
ACCOUNTING CLERK V	FULL-TIME	14.4294	30,013.13
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST I	FULL-TIME	21.4211	44,555.83
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST II	FULL-TIME	22.5053	46,811.03
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT III	FULL-TIME	16.7341	34,806.94
ADMINISTRATIVE ASST I	FULL-TIME	14.4304	30,015.20
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSISTANT	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	10.5063	0.00
DENTAL ASSISTANT	PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS	14.4314	0.00
DENTAL ASSISTANT	PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS	14.7918	0.00
DENTAL HYGIENIST	FULL-TIME	18.9336	39,381.90
DENTIST	FULL-TIME	73.9123	153,737.38
DENTIST	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	102.5000	0.00
DIRECTOR	FULL-TIME	48.3865	100,643.99
ENV HEALTH PROGRAM SPECIALIST	FULL-TIME	26.0996	54,287.18
ENV HEALTH PROGRAM SPECIALIST	FULL-TIME	27.4209	57,035.46
ENV HEALTH SUPERVISOR	FULL-TIME	30.2679	62,957.10
HEALTH BOARD MEMBER	SEASONAL	50.0000	0.00
HEALTH BOARD MEMBER	SEASONAL	50.0000	0.00
HEALTH BOARD MEMBER	SEASONAL	50.0000	0.00
MEDICAL LAB ASSISTANT III	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	15.3750	0.00
MEDICAL LAB TECH II	FULL-TIME	14.4303	30,014.85
PHARMACIST	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	150.0000	0.00
PHN 1	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	26.2656	0.00
PHN II/WIC DIRECTOR	PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS	23.0700	0.00
PHYSICIAN EXTENDER 2	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	52.5313	0.00
PHYSICIAN EXTENDER III	PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS	47.2100	0.00
PHYSICIAN EXTENDER III	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	43.8363	0.00
PROCESSING ASSISTANT III	FULL-TIME	13.0731	27,192.09
PROCESSING ASSISTANT III	FULL-TIME	12.7543	26,528.86
PROCESSING ASSISTANT IV	PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS	12.4446	0.00
PUBLIC HEALTH EDUCATOR I	FULL-TIME	18.0216	37,484.88
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II	FULL-TIME	23.6451	49,181.94
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	26.2656	0.00
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II	PART-TIME NO BENEFITS	26.2656	0.00
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II	FULL-TIME	23.0685	47,982.39
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II	FULL-TIME	23.6451	49,181.94
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE II	PART-TIME WITH BENEFITS	23.6454	0.00
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING DIRECTOR I	FULL-TIME	31.7995	66,143.06
SOCIAL WORKER II	FULL-TIME	18.0208	37,483.28